Alle 60 sarjaa keilanneet

Koodi

02-850-112
02-020-096
02-078-003
97-020-908
02-103-151
02-044-096
02-088-241
02-080-017
02-103-152
02-088-164
02-020-002
02-084-131
02-060-041
02-093-019
02-103-083
02-088-219
38-011-009
02-078-048
02-096-012
02-062-003
02-088-263
02-106-002
02-095-022
02-095-003
02-084-164
02-088-246
02-850-004
02-103-159
02-030-001
02-088-267
02-021-014
02-103-157
02-102-037
02-042-014
02-850-117
02-088-231
02-084-075
02-054-036
02-103-155
02-016-019
02-088-255
02-020-090
02-103-141
02-068-030
02-088-186
02-106-001
02-850-121
02-103-140
02-020-008
02-103-160

Nimi

Aalto Jari
Aaltolinna Tomi
Aaltonen Aarno
Aaltonen Mika
Achrén Daniel
Ahlstrom Martin
Ailio Jusa
Aiminen Heikki
Ala-aho Veeti
Alanne Alvar
Alitalo Voitto
Anttila Jaakko
Anttila Mauri
Arminen Tuula
Asp Patrik
Bianciardi Mikael
Bjorlin Kim
Brandt Ake
Byman Dan-Gunnar
Dahl Helena
Dahl Max
Eilmann Madis
Ek Marjo

Ek Raimo

Ekl6év Tonny
Ekman Aamos
Elo llari

Eronen Artturi
Eskelinen Pertti
Eskola Veeti
Eterma Rauli
Evesti Miikka
Finnholm Kenneth
Flinkman Bo
Forss Tarja
Fredrikson Jesse
Froberg Tommy
Falden Rauli
Giers Jyri
Grannas Erik
Gronroos Harri
Haikala Heimo
Hakanen Venla
Hartman Mikael
Hattara Esa
Heikkila Hannu
Heikkila Ilkka
Heikkila Waltteri
Heikkinen Esko
Heikkola Joel

Seura
Starttiklubi
K-29
Rkm-Turku
Vari-Team
SF

Ratas
TuWe

TR

SF

TuWe

K-29

TuUL
Teeadssa
TuWe

SF

TuWe
TuWe
Rkm-Turku
ATF

TKN

TuWe
Loimaa
Vari-Team
Vari-Team
TuUL
TuWe
Starttiklubi
SF

K-29

TuWe
Keilax

SF
PeKeTeam
R-4
Starttiklubi
TuWe
TuUL
Starttiklubi
SF

AIFK
TuWe

K-29

SF

TKH

TuWe
Loimaa
Starttiklubi
SF

K-29

SF
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KA
0.00
109.23
162.35
133.81
0.00
163.52
0.00
159.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
157.69
162.52
151.16
139.07
0.00
180.95
0.00
174.37
146.68
0.00
0.00
129.95
159.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
181.43
0.00
186.14
0.00
171.24
182.95
0.00
0.00
159.34
0.00
78.73
180.28
0.00
155.29
124.60
0.00
145.78
0.00
0.00
0.00
192.79
0.00



02-080-061
02-084-022
02-018-017
02-102-152
02-070-040
02-088-266
02-093-043
02-082-040
02-850-118
46-035-065
51-008-042
21-005-022
02-094-011
02-078-008
02-084-163
02-080-052
02-088-005
02-012-014
02-103-154
02-068-029
02-041-044
02-080-015
02-060-011
02-060-013
02-901-053
01-323-019
02-088-189
02-093-049
02-102-045
02-014-003
02-078-025
02-020-011
02-088-215
02-082-022
02-088-259
02-088-265
02-088-264
02-088-060
02-078-031
49-035-014
02-080-039
02-103-156
02-082-047
05-018-006
02-044-095
02-084-027
02-093-035
02-103-158
02-084-016
02-066-005
85-020-003
02-044-023

Heinonen Antti
Heinonen Raimo
Heinonen Terttu
Heirala Timo
Helin Helka
Himanka Lauri
Homi Oskari
Honkaranta Matti
Huhtala Jenni
Huhtanen Hannele
Hurri Joakim
Hytti Timo
Hytoénen Viljo
Harkki Matti

litti Jorma
lImasti Juha
Isaksson Pekka
Jaakkola Asko
Jalasjoki Ronja
Jalava Tapio
Joenpera Veikko
Jokiharju Aate
Jokinen Esa
Jokinen Kari
Jokinen Kati
Jokinen Lea
Jokinen Leevi

Jouhilampi Eeva-Maria

Joutsensaari Kalle
Juhola Ake
Jyranti Pertti
Jappinen Raimo
Jarvelin Jonne
Jarvinen Kari
Kaartinen Kai
Kaartinen Paavo
Kaartinen Sampo
Kaiskola Harri
Kallio Esko
Kallio Juuso
Kanerva Sakari
Kangas Mikko
Kanto Seija
Kantola Kari
Kari Raimo

Kase Erkki
Kaseniemi Mika
Katava Matias
Kaukonen Ari
Kaunonen Esko
Keskinen Kari
Keskitalo Reijo

TR

TuUL
Kaisat-Turku
Keilax
TKN
TuWe

SF

TuWe
Starttiklubi
R-4

TuUL

TPS

WTK
Rkm-Turku
TuUL

TR

TuWe
K-29

SF

TKH
Starttiklubi
TR
Teeadssa
Teedssa
Loimaa
TKN
TuWe
Valpas
PeKeTeam
AIFK
Rkm-Turku
K-29
TuWe
TuTo
TuWe
TuWe
TuWe
TuWe
Rkm-Turku
SC

TR

SF

TuTo
PeKeTeam
Ratas
TuUL
Valpas
TuWe
TuUL
Bakka
Starttiklubi
Ratas
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154.58
176.23
153.43
0.00

156.62
0.00

123.20
180.71
0.00

158.05
189.62
182.87
184.58
164.88
155.80
169.56
176.29
164.87
0.00

157.55
0.00

147.65
187.34
166.29
0.00

158.92
0.00

135.30
170.95
174.15
175.39
165.11
144.91
173.45
179.00
0.00

0.00

178.98
163.45
205.35
173.70
0.00

166.65
167.01
152.07
146.90
168.52
0.00

185.16
188.16
0.00

160.63



02-093-011
02-106-010
02-020-012
02-020-032
02-028-009
02-084-132
02-093-032
02-088-190
02-084-059
02-096-025
02-096-027
02-088-270
02-088-193
02-016-066
02-020-098
02-044-003
02-044-097
02-020-075
02-074-059
02-093-038
02-066-007
97-020-916
02-088-248
02-102-016
02-088-272
01-550-027
02-080-002
02-078-044
28-017-009
02-016-048
02-106-003
02-093-017
02-084-160
02-102-150
02-095-025
02-095-026
01-577-014
02-088-249
02-088-250
02-016-001
02-850-120
02-103-139
87-020-012
02-106-011
02-901-054
02-016-047
02-080-030
46-046-223
02-050-009
02-850-116
02-103-146
02-103-147

Kinnunen Kari
Kirveld Karoliina
Kivinen Esa
Kivinen Juha
Knaapi Ari-Pekka
Koivula Jonas
Koivula Markku
Konsteri Peppi
Koponen Olli
Koppe Peter
Koppe Tom
Korpelainen Arimo
Korpinen Leevi
Koskenoja Arno
Kottonen Jerry
Kulo Matti
Kurkijarvi Kalevi
Kurtti Erkki
Kurvinen Tapio
Kuusela Pirjo
Kuusela Urpo
Kuvaja Miska
Kytoviita Teemu
Kyynardinen Jouko
Laakso Eemeli
Laakso Helena
Laaksonen Ari
Laaksonen Jorma
Laaksonen Reino
Laaksonen Sari
Laaksovirta Lasse
Lahtinen Pertti
Laiho Jouko
Laine Jaakko
Lainio Jaakko
Lainio Marja
Lattu Mikael
Launto Timi
Launto Topias
Lehtinen Alpo
Lehtinen Maarit
Lehto Atte

Lehto Pertti
Lehto Reijo
Lehtonen Kimmo
Lehtonen Marja
Lehtonen Risto
Leimu Jaana
Leino Bertel
Leinonen Esa
Leinonen lines
Leinonen Joel

Valpas
Loimaa
K-29

K-29

Keilax
TuUL
Valpas
TuWe

TPS

ATF

ATF

TuWe
TuWe
AIFK

K-29

Ratas

TPS

K-29

TPS

Valpas
Bakka
TuWe
TuWe
Keilax
TuWe

TKN

TR
Rkm-Turku
TuUL
Kaisat-Turku
Loimaa
Valpas
Keilax
Keilax
Vari-Team
Vari-Team
Starttiklubi
TuWe
TuWe
AIFK
Starttiklubi
SF

SC

Loimaa
Loimaa
Kaisat-Turku
TR

TKN

ATF
Starttiklubi
SF

SF
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174.84
0.00

166.83
179.27
180.99
176.77
186.07
104.48
181.70
169.04
139.72
0.00

121.81
0.00

0.00

178.86
172.52
152.77
171.97
168.27
150.92
110.56
0.00

155.80
0.00

113.00
173.33
158.80
180.05
171.16
0.00

180.14
155.43
148.86
125.93
138.66
0.00

0.00

0.00

179.10
0.00

123.79
211.14
0.00

0.00

173.98
153.17
165.21
168.52
0.00

0.00

101.67



02-084-015
02-008-012
02-028-013
02-006-012
02-106-009
02-074-051
02-850-119
02-080-022
02-095-029
02-850-102
02-850-103
02-850-107
85-020-028
02-082-037
02-106-005
02-018-016
02-016-064
02-078-039
02-042-007
02-066-021
02-088-137
02-058-042
02-058-010
02-058-032
02-042-027
02-020-088
02-088-196
49-034-083
02-093-046
02-106-015
02-088-133
02-103-153
15-007-037
02-088-197
02-080-011
02-103-149
02-850-105
02-088-276
02-060-040
02-094-009
02-088-227
02-088-228
97-020-913
02-106-012
02-102-001
02-088-234
43-008-050
02-042-050
02-102-124
02-068-021
02-068-028
02-095-020

Lekka Hannu
Lensu Jarmo
Lento Matti
Leppa Jouko
Liinoja Sami
Lindberg Juha
Lindfors Paula
Lindholm Ari
Lindstrom Jaakko
Loponen Anne
Loponen Harri
Lukkarila Outi
Luoma Heikki
Luoto Allan
Luoto Petri
Luoto Pirjo
Lyne Freddy
Lyytikdinen Juha
Lamsa Veikko
Latti Timo
Mahdi Mikael
Maja Elmo
Maja Juha
Maja Kasperi
Malho Eini

Marjakangas Jarkko

Mattila Markus
Maunula Joonas
Mauranen Galina
Mauriala Ossi
Merild Konsta
Mikkola Arttu
Mikkola Marika

Miranda Laiho Juhani
Muuriaisniemi Aimo
Muuriaisniemi Sami

Myller Anu
Myrskyranta Ossi
Makeld Anneli
Makela Veikko
Makilaine Markus
Makilaine Matias
Makila Hannu
Makila Tero
Makila Tytti
Makinen Eero
Makinen Teemu
Nenonen Matti
Niemi Ismo
Niemi Matti
Niemi Turo
Nieminen Jukka

TuUL
TuWe
Keilax
Ratas
Loimaa
TPS
Starttiklubi
TR
Vari-Team
Starttiklubi
Starttiklubi
Starttiklubi
Starttiklubi
TuTo
Loimaa
Kaisat-Turku
AIFK
Rkm-Turku
R-4

TuTo
TuWe

SC

SC

TPS

R-4

K-29

TuWe

SC

Valpas
Loimaa
TuWe

SF

TKN

TuWe

TR

SF
Starttiklubi
TuWe
Teeadssa
WTK
TuWe
TuWe

R-4

Loimaa
Keilax
TuWe
TuWe

R-4

Keilax

TKH

TKH
Vari-Team
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181.91
178.98
180.36
183.94
0.00
172.19
0.00
180.01
152.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
173.69
0.00
169.33
158.14
143.72
170.10
179.78
0.00
0.00
210.99
0.00
164.58
153.55
128.57
208.33
145.00
0.00
147.53
0.00
168.12
133.00
152.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
146.67
159.04
109.80
131.27
142.08
0.00
149.13
0.00
190.90
163.53
170.59
166.46
162.20
153.30



02-088-027
02-095-033
02-088-024
46-035-004
02-008-021
02-008-042
02-078-020
02-088-211
02-106-013
02-106-014
02-020-093
02-103-113
02-103-112
02-074-089
38-039-399
02-080-060
02-088-216
02-850-122
02-106-006
02-095-009
02-016-062
02-088-160
02-850-115
02-006-014
02-093-045
85-020-012
02-020-016
46-050-342
02-068-003
02-088-243
02-088-261
02-008-009
02-094-038
02-100-009
02-018-022
02-080-012
02-095-015
02-080-013
02-084-168
13-006-020
02-102-116
02-094-027
02-020-097
02-016-065
02-088-126
02-088-033
02-088-269
02-106-008
02-020-017
02-080-009
02-088-236
02-850-108

Nikkanen Matti
Nikula Santeri
Nisukangas Eero
Noponen Kristiina
Nordblom Mikko
Nordblom Niklas
Nurmi Raimo
Nurmi Tuomas
Nurmikko Jarkko
Nurmikko Jesse
Nurminen Jarkko
Nyyssénen Taneli
Nyyssonen Timjami
Ndse Kimmo
Ojakoski Heikki
Ojala Juho

Ojala Niklas
Ojanen Jarmo
Ojanen Oiva
Ojanpera Jarmo
Oksman Jari

Ollila Niklas
Paarma Kalevi
Pakola Keijo
Paloposki Krista
Peltoniemi Riitta
Pennanen Ari-Pekka
Pentikainen Jari
Perkio Kosti
Peramaki Juulia
Peramaki Olli-Pekka
Pettersson Hans
Pettersson Jan
Petadja Timo
Peuhkuri Pirkko
Pietila Matti
Pihlajamaki Seppo
Piilonen Pekka
Pitkanen Lasse
Pitkanen Petri
Prusi Lauri
Paakko Risto
Rajaorko Raimo
Ranki Ismo
Rantanen Eetu
Rantanen Jorma
Rantanen Nooa
Rantanen Timo
Rantasalmi Jyrki
Reinikainen Teuvo
Reponen Joonas
Reponen Kari

TuWe
Vari-Team
TuWe
Kaisat-Turku
TuWe
TuWe
Rkm-Turku
TuWe
Loimaa
Loimaa
K-29

SF

SF

TPS

K-29

TR

TuWe
Starttiklubi
Loimaa
Vari-Team
AIFK
TuWe
Starttiklubi
TR

TuUL
Starttiklubi
K-29

TuUL

TKH

TuWe
TuWe

SC

WTK

AIFK
Kaisat-Turku
TR
Vari-Team
TR

TuUL

SC

TPS

WTK

K-29

AIFK
TuWe
TuWe
TuWe
Loimaa
K-29

TR

TuWe
Starttiklubi
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176.96
0.00

183.84
160.75
205.82
0.00

166.00
125.39
0.00

0.00

157.68
139.45
0.00

150.43
170.38
175.63
0.00

0.00

141.17
178.18
158.33
111.73
0.00

180.57
172.77
0.00

165.40
168.75
169.32
143.04
0.00

190.83
161.48
143.87
150.94
154.12
144.59
172.66
151.54
206.87
146.81
177.80
0.00

134.20
154.72
176.41
0.00

0.00

183.27
162.48
0.00

0.00



02-088-237
02-088-251
02-088-242
02-850-109
02-042-009
02-042-015
02-106-007
02-041-048
02-016-037
02-103-137
85-020-002
02-103-145
85-020-011
02-082-072
02-082-071
02-095-034
02-078-047
02-084-120
02-088-229
02-080-043
02-020-076
02-008-023
02-103-132
02-080-010
02-020-084
26-002-002
02-060-008
02-103-114
02-103-120
02-103-105
02-066-025
02-018-010
02-103-126
02-088-260
02-042-051
02-042-041
02-103-143
02-084-167
02-020-040
85-020-009
02-096-010
02-060-035
02-094-026
02-006-008
02-096-003
02-093-007
02-078-045
85-020-020
02-042-025
02-042-004
02-068-027
02-106-004

Reponen Oskari
Reponen Sani
Reponen Sonja
Reponen Susanna
Rike Raimo

Rike Rauno

Rinne Mika
Rostedt Elina
Ruohonen Markku
Ruohonen Teemu
Rusi Taisto
Saarenpaa Konsta
Saarimaa Lasse
Saarinen Kimmo

Saarinen Marjo-Riitta

Sainio Vaino
Salin Kari
Salminen Sofia
Salminen Vera
Salo Jarmo
Salokannel Raimo
Salonen Yrjo
Saloranta Rasmus
Saloranta Rauno
Sammal Markku
Samuelsson Mikko
Sarlin Harri
Savimaki Rauno
Savimaki Sakari
Sellman Maria
Seppala Raimo
Sibakov Marja-Liisa
Siivonen Olli
Siltala Eevertti
Silvander Carola
Silvander Jan-Erik
Simojoki Aleksi
Simojoki Jarna
Simola Heikki
Sivuranta llmo
Skog Borje
Soikkeli Seppo
Sorjonen Ismo
Sorsimo Kalevi
Stahlberg Sven
Suominen Jukka
Suovo Katja
Séderholm Jorn

Takatupa Juha-Pekka

Takatupa Teuvo
Tammi Heikki
Tapola Erkka

TuWe
TuWe
TuWe
Starttiklubi
R-4

R-4

Loimaa
Kaisat-Turku
AIFK

SF
Starttiklubi
SF
Starttiklubi
TuTo
TuTo
Vari-Team
Rkm-Turku
TuUL
TuWe

TR

K-29

Bakka

SF

K-29

K-29

TuWe
Teeadssa

SF

SF

TuUL
Bakka
Kaisat-Turku
SF

TuWe

R-4

R-4

SF

TuUL

K-29
Starttiklubi
ATF
Teedssa
WTK

R-4

ATF
Valpas
Rkm-Turku
Starttiklubi
R-4

R-4

TKH
Loimaa
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
172.57
179.19
0.00
158.09
178.23
0.00
0.00
103.91
0.00
145.88
122.20
0.00
0.00
157.01
0.00
160.73
163.92
168.54
0.00
173.86
179.77
188.46
178.45
0.00
0.00
129.95
168.26
162.46
111.61
0.00
156.22
170.05
0.00
144.44
161.71
0.00
171.54
152.01
178.36
182.05
157.83
158.56
145.36
0.00
168.36
189.98
150.54
0.00



01-590-186
02-088-207
02-060-004
02-080-025
02-088-257
02-084-076
02-058-043
02-103-150
02-093-030
02-066-017
02-020-077
02-088-262
02-020-067
02-103-124
85-020-023
02-084-103
02-901-010
02-104-003
02-102-151
02-095-010
02-082-046
02-020-010
02-066-018
02-020-086
02-042-028
02-084-166
02-078-007
02-103-101
02-088-271
02-088-274
02-088-108
02-070-012
02-103-103
02-103-102
02-103-148
02-020-019
02-082-082
02-102-070
02-088-273
02-094-003
02-066-030
02-078-027
02-020-036
02-082-064
02-068-025
02-020-081
02-060-005
59-006-005
02-078-014
02-020-083
02-095-030
02-093-031

Tenkamaa Eini
Teppo Jesse
Tervakoski Arja
Teranto Jouko
Thibblin Felix
Thiel Christian
Thompson Bryan
Thompson Tobias
Tiainen Tero

Tila Tapio

Tiltti Taisto
Timonen Roni
Timonen Vesa
Tolvanen Kasper
Tossavainen Liisa
Tuomikoski Mirva
Tuominen Maija

Tuominen Markku

Tuominen Pentti
Tuominen Turkka
Tahkapaa Raimo
Tahtinen Timo
Tarkki Paavo
Uitto Aimo
Uronen Reijo
Urpinen Katja
Uusimaki Jorma
Uusitalo Timo
Uuttu Martti
Vahala Aleksi
Vahtera Sauli
Vainio Eija
Valkama Arvo
Valkama Eero
Varik Claudia
Varjonen Pentti
Varjonen Seppo
Vavuli Lauri
Vesanto Santeri
Vihersaari Ari
Vihera Jukka
Viinamaki Kari
Viita Osmo
Wiklund Jarkko
Willstedt Glenn
Virkkala Seppo
Virola Kauko
Virolainen Tapio
Virtanen Jaakko
Virtanen Jari
Virtanen Paula
Virtanen Pentti

Vari-Team
TuWe
Teeadssa
TR

TuWe
TuUL

SC

SF

Valpas
Bakka
K-29
TuWe
TuWe

SF
Starttiklubi
TuUL
Loimaa
PeKeTeam
Keilax
Vari-Team
Keilax
K-29
Bakka
K-29

R-4

TPS
Rkm-Turku
SF

TuWe
TuWe
TuUL
TuUL

TPS

TPS

SF

K-29

K-29
Vari-Team
TuWe
WTK
Bakka
Rkm-Turku
K-29

TuTo

TKH

TPS
Teeadssa
Rkm-Turku
Rkm-Turku
K-29
Vari-Team
Valpas
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151.10
143.60
160.22
178.25
0.00
157.19
171.60
94.33
173.25
166.84
163.33
0.00
166.23
117.26
0.00
143.96
0.00
140.76
0.00
160.20
185.93
174.53
170.36
161.46
171.67
144.00
178.04
0.00
130.52
0.00
164.34
168.79
0.00
0.00
0.00
172.94
166.35
150.36
0.00
178.64
158.82
162.23
182.07
170.97
153.71
179.30
191.75
166.96
159.93
159.37
146.46
170.51



02-095-032
02-850-113
02-041-051
02-850-114
02-020-051
02-014-007
02-088-275
02-080-042
97-020-920
02-028-023
02-034-008
02-088-268
46-038-014
02-030-003
02-093-008

Virtanen Petri
Virtanen Rauno
Virtanen Riitta
Virtanen Tuula
Wiss Martti
Vuolle Markku
Vuolle Santeri
Vuorinen Heikki
Vahasalo Juhani
Varrankivi Kalevi
Zewi Fred
Znamenskaja Katriina
Aik3s Pentti
Ayraviinen Aimo
Aari Eino

Vari-Team
Starttiklubi
TuTo
Starttiklubi
K-29

SC

TuWe

TR

Ratas
Bakka

ATF

TuWe

K-29

TKH
Valpas

OO0 WwWOQgOwgogowwooO oo

147.23
0.00

168.37
0.00

176.41
183.43
0.00

183.42
135.58
166.51
178.52
0.00

168.39
157.36
176.22



